���G�;���Ú�å�;�’���±�.
DISTRIBUTOR
PRICE LIST
www.Alumatech1.com   6
PHOTO PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION W” D” H” SH AH LBS
�Ì = PICTURED IMAGE
W = WIDTH / D = DEPTH / H = HEIGHT / SH = SEAT HEIGHT / AH = ARM HEIGHT / LBS = WEIGHT
D

A
C
R
YL
IC
 &
 G
LA
SS
 T
A
B
LE
S
PHOTO PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION W” D” H” SH AH LBS MSRP
	 I-18X34G	 18”X34” GLASS COCKTAIL RECTANGULAR TABLE	 18	 34	 18			   22	 $237
	 I-1835G	 35” GLASS CONVERSATIONAL ROUND TABLE	 18	 35	 18			   31	 $411
	 I-1842G	 42” GLASS CONVERSATIONAL ROUND TABLE	 42		  18			   47	 $450
	 I-18G	  ê18” GLASS SIDE ROUND TABLE	 18		  18			   13	 $168
	 I-23G	 23” GLASS TOP END ROUND TABLE	 23		  18			   16	 $212
	 I-24X36G	 24”X36” GLASS COCKTAIL TABLE	 24	 36	 18			   31	 $255
	 I-29G	 29” GLASS TOP ROUND ICE CREAM	 29		  28			   28	 $307
		  DINING TABLE
	 I-29G-52	 29” GLASS TOP ROUND ICE CREAM	 29		  36			   29	 $334
		  BALCONY TABLE
	 I-29G-75	 29” GLASS TOP ROUND ICE CREAM BAR TABLE	 29		  42			   30	 $334
	 I-30X60-G	 30”X60” GLASS TOP OVAL DINING TABLE	 30	 60	 28			   44	 $592
	 I-30X60-G-52	 30”X60” GLASS TOP OVAL BALCONY TABLE	 30	 60	 36			   44	 $691
	 I-35G *	 35” GLASS TOP ROUND DINING TABLE	 35		  28			   32	 $398
	 I-35G-52 *	 35” GLASS TOP ROUND BALCONY TABLE	 35		  35			   39	 $529
	 I-35G-75 *	 35” GLASS TOP ROUND BAR TABLE	 35		  42			   45	 $529
	 I-36X54G *	 36”X54” GLASS TOP OVAL DINING TABLE	 36	 54	 28			   57	 $773
	 I-36X54G-52 *	 36”X54” GLASS TOP OVAL BALCONY TABLE	 36	 54	 36			   63	 $904
	 I-42G *	  ê42” GLASS TOP ROUND DINING TABLE	 42		  28			   44	 $455
	 I-42G-52 *	 42” GLASS TOP ROUND BALCONY HEIGHT TABLE	 42		  36			   51	 $593
	 I-42G-75 *	 42” GLASS TOP ROUND BAR TABLE	 42		  42			   58	 $628
	 I-42X76G *	  ê42”X76” GLASS TOP OVAL DINING TABLE	 42	 76	 28			   81	 $922
	 I-42X76G-52 *	 42”X76” GLASS TOP OVAL BALCONY TABLE	 42		  36			   11	 $1223
	 I-42X76G-75 *	 42”X76” GLASS TOP OVAL BAR TABLE	 18		  42			   13	 $1223
	 I-47G *	 47” GLASS TOP ROUND DINING TABLE	 47		  28			   52	 $575
	 I-47G-52 *	 47” GLASS TOP ROUND BALCONY TABLE	 47		  36			   51	 $713
	 I-47G-75 *	 47” GLASS TOP ROUND BAR TABLE	 47		  42			   11	 $748
	 R-18-A	 18” ACRYLIC  FLAT TUBE ROUND SIDE TABLE	 18		  18			   11	 $229
	 R-30-A	 30” ACRYLIC FLAT TUBE ROUND ICE CREAM	 30		  28			   22	 $530
		  DINING TABLE
	 R-36-A *	 36” ACRYLIC FLAT TUBE ROUND DINING TABLE	 36		  28			   29	 $614

LU
M
IN
U
M
 T
O
P
 T
A
B
LE
S
B = BOARDWALK C = CANDLE LIGHT M = METAL S = SUNFIRE
PHOTO PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION W” D” H” SH AH LBS MSRP
 I-18X34 18”X34” ALUMINUM TOP RECTANGULAR 18 34 18   23 $442
  COFFEE TABLE
 I-1835 35” ALUMINUM CONVERSATIONAL ROUND TABLE 35  18   23 $721
 I-1842 42” ALUMINUM CONVERSATIONAL ROUND TABLE 42  18   44 $771
 I-18 18” ALUMINUM ROUND SIDE TABLE 18  18   14 $239
 I-23 23” ALUMINUM TOP ROUND END TABLE 36  18   19 $281
 I-24X36 24”X36” ALUMINUM COCKTAIL TABLE 24 36 18   32 $533
 I-29 29” ALUMINUM TOP ROUND ICE CREAM 29  28   25 $567
  DINING TABLE
 I-29-52 29” ALUMINUM TOP ROUND ICE CREAM 29  36   30 $707
  BALCONY TABLE
 I-29-75 29” ALUMINUM TOP ROUND ICE CREAM  29  42   30 $707
  BAR TABLE
 I-30X60 30”X60” ALUMINUM TOP OVAL DINING TABLE 30 60 28   44 $851
 I-30X60-52 30”X60” ALUMINUM TOP OVAL BALCONY TABLE 30 60 36   44 $981
 I-35 * 35” ALUMINUM TOP ROUND DINING TABLE 35  28   32 $727
 I-35-52 * 35” ALUMINUM TOP ROUND BALCONY TABLE 35  35   39 $882
 I-35-75 * 35” ALUMINUM TOP ROUND BAR TABLE 35  42   45 $882
 I-36X54 * 36”X54” ALUMINUM TOP OVAL DINING TABLE 36 54 28   57 $1175
 I-36X54-52 * 36”X54” ALUMINUM TOP OVAL BALCONY TABLE 36 54 36   63 $1476
 I-42 *  ê42” ALUMINUM TOP ROUND DINING TABLE 42  28   44 $777
 I-42-52 * 42” ALUMINUM TOP ROUND BALCONY 42  36   51 $932
  HEIGHT TABLE
 I-42-75 * 42” ALUMINUM TOP ROUND BAR TABLE 42  42   58 $932
 I-42X42SQ * 42”X42” ALUMINUM TOP SQUARE DINING TABLE 42  28   54 $859
 I-42X42SQ-52 * 42”X42” ALUMINUM TOP SQUARE 42  36   62 $1004
  BALCONY TABLE
42” Aluminum top
round dining table:
I-42

LU
M
IN
U
M
 T
O
P
 T
A
B
LE
S
B = BOARDWALK C = CANDLE LIGHT M = METAL S = SUNFIRE
PHOTO PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION W” D” H” SH AH LBS MSRP
 I-42X42SQ-75 * 42”X42” ALUMINUM TOP SQUARE BAR TABLE 42  42   62 $1004
 I-42X76 *  ê42”X76” ALUMINUM TOP OVAL DINING TABLE 42 76 28   88 $1240
 I-42X76-52 * 42”X76” ALUMINUM TOP OVAL BALCONY TABLE 42 76 36   94 $1541
 I-42X76-75 * 42”X76” ALUMINUM TOP OVAL BAR TABLE 42 76 42   98 $1541
 I-42X84 * 42” X 84” ALUMINUM TOP OVAL DINING TABLE 42 84 29   109 $1527
 I-47 * 47” ALUMINUM TOP ROUND DINING TABLE 47  28   52 $858
 I-47-52 * 47” ALUMINUM TOP ROUND BALCONY TABLE 47  36   61 $1003
 I-47-75 * 47” ALUMINUM TOP ROUND BAR TABLE 47  42   68 $1003
 I-42X42SQ-75 * 42”X42” ALUMINUM TOP SQUARE BAR TABLE 42  42   62 $1004
 I-42X76 *
 I-42X76-52 * 42”X76” ALUMINUM TOP OVAL BALCONY TABLE 42 76 36   94 $1541
42”X76”